SLB-Series
SMART DC Load Banks
SLB-Series DC Load Banks (10-576V, 0-1200A)
 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
SLB-Series DC Load Bank
Product Overview
Eagle Eye’s SLB-Series DC load banks are designed for user ease of use,
portability, and versatility in mind. Discharge testing batteries is the only

Manual
• (2) Antenna
• Optional: Standard DAC
Package
• Optional: CT Clamp for Assisted
or External Load Testing
• Optional: Parallel Load Cable
Real-Time Data Logging of Cell Voltage
SLB-Series
SMART DC Load Banks
SLB-Series Standard Models
 Eagle Eye Power Solutions, LLC     www.eepowersolutions.com     1-877-805-3377     info@eepowersolutions.com
*Custom models available upon request
Maximum Discharge Current At:
No Model 12VDC 24VDC 36VDC 48VDC 80VDC 125VDC 240VDC 380VDC 480VDC
1 SLB-12/24-400 400 400 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
2 SLB-24-300 -- 300 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
3 SLB-24-400 -- 400 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
4 SLB-24-500 -- 500 -- -- -- -- -- -- --
5 SLB-24/36-100 50 100 100 -- -- -- -- -- --
6 SLB-24/36-300 150 300 300 -- -- -- -- -- --
7 SLB-24/36/48-300 150 300 300 300 -- -- -- -- --
8 SLB-24/36/48/80-200 100 200 200 200 200 -- -- -- --
9 SLB-24/48-200 -- 200 -- 200 -- -- -- -- --
10 SLB-24/48-300 -- 300 -- 300 -- -- -- -- --
11 SLB-24/48-300/600 -- 300 -- 600 -- -- -- -- --
12 SLB-24/48-600 300 600 450 600 -- -- -- -- --
13 SLB-48-150 -- -- -- 150 -- -- -- -- --
14 SLB-48-300 -- -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- --
15 SLB-48-400 -- -- -- 400 -- -- -- -- --
16 SLB-48-500 -- -- -- 500 -- -- -- -- --
17 SLB-48-600 -- -- -- 600 -- -- -- -- --
18 SLB-48/125-100 25 50 75 100 64 100 -- -- --
19 SLB-48/125-200 50 100 150 200 128 200 -- -- --
20 SLB-48/125-300 75 150 225 300 192 300 -- -- --
21 SLB-48/240-100 25 50 75 100 33 52 100 -- --
22 SLB-10-288v-200A 50 100 150 200 50 78 150 -- --
23 SLB-80-100 -- -- -- -- 100 -- -- -- --
24 SLB-80-200 -- -- -- -- 200 -- -- -- --
25 SLB-125-100 -- 19 28 38 64 100 -- -- --
26 SLB-125-200 19 38 57 76 128 200 -- -- --
27 SLB-125-300 29 57 86 115 192 300 -- -- --
28 SLB-125-400 38 76 115 153 256 400 -- -- --
29 SLB-125-500 -- 96 144 192 320 500 -- -- --
30 SLB-125/240-100 -- 19 29 38 64 100 100 -- --
31 SLB-125/240-150 14 28 43 57 96 150 150 -- --
32 SLB-240-150 -- -- -- -- -- -- 150 -- --
33 SLB-240-200 -- 20 30 40 66 104 200 -- --
34 SLB-380-50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 --
35 SLB-380-100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 --
36 SLB-480-100 -- -- -- 10 16.6 26 50 79 100